
Pos. Score AGG Name Name Res R1 R2 R3 R4 Winner

1 (-16) 272 เขม้ขน้  ลมิพะสตุ KK  LIMBHASUT THA 65 67 70 70 480,000.00

2 (-15) 273 อมรนิทร ์ กรัยวเิชยีร Amarin  KRAIVIXIEN THA 65 70 68 70 270,000.00

3 (-13) 275 วารษิ  มั่นธรณ์ Waris  MANTHORN THA 69 70 67 69 176,000.00

4 (-12) 276 ธัญพัฒน ์ สขุเกดิ Tunyapat  SUKKOED THA 71 70 67 68 138,600.00

5 (-11) 277 จักรพันธุ ์ เปรมสริกิรณ์ Jakraphan  PREMSIRIGORN THA 69 69 69 70 115,600.00

(-11) 277 Thammasack  BOUAHOM Thammasack  BOUAHOM LAO 71 66 69 71 115,600.00

7 (-10) 278 สทุธนินท ์ ปัญโญ Suttinon  PANYO THA 72 68 69 69 83,500.00

(-10) 278 กัมลาศ  นาเมอืงรักษ์ Kammalas  NAMUANGRUK THA 73 66 69 70 83,500.00

(-10) 278 ธัญพสิษิฐ ์ ออมสนิ Thanpisit  OMSIN THA 66 68 73 71 83,500.00

(-10) 278 ธนพล  เจรญิสขุ Thanapol  CHAROENSUK THA 68 71 74 65 83,500.00

11 (-9) 279 กฤตภาส  มณีมาศ Krittapas  MANEEMAS THA 68 71 71 69 66,266.67

(-9) 279 ภมู ิ ภัทโรพงศ์ Poom  PATTAROPONG THA 68 71 71 69 66,266.67

(-9) 279 วรีวชิญ ์ นาคประชา Weerawish  NARKPRACHAR THA 69 71 69 70 66,266.67

14 (-8) 280 สริภพ  ยะปาละ Sirapob  YAPALA THA 70 72 68 70 61,200.00

(-8) 280 นรัินดร ์ แซอ่ึง้ Nirun  SAE-UENG THA 68 68 76 68 61,200.00

16 (-7) 281 วันชยั  หลวงนติกิลุ Vanchai  LUANGNITIKUL THA 70 69 73 69 57,700.00

(-7) 281 ฐติพัิศ  เล็ม Kenny  LEM THA 69 67 71 74 57,700.00

18 (-6) 282 ศรัณย ์ ศริธิร Sarun  SIRITHON THA 71 71 69 71 56,200.00

19 (-5) 283 พศวรี ์ เลศิวไิล Pasavee  LERTVILAI THA 70 70 72 71 54,200.00

(-5) 283 สหัสวรรษ  อรยิฉัตรเวคนิ Sahasawat  ARIYACHATVAKIN THA 74 67 73 69 54,200.00

(-5) 283 เนตพิงศ ์ ศรทีอง Natipong  SRITHONG THA 68 69 70 76 54,200.00

22 (-4) 284 ภานุวัฒน ์ บลุสมบตัิ Panuwat  BULSOMBATH THA 69 73 71 71 52,600.00

23 (-3) 285 ศรตุ  วงคช์ยัสทิธิ์ Sarut  VONGCHAISIT THA 74 70 66 75 49,320.00

(-3) 285 ธรรมนูญ  คณูมาก Thammanoon  KOONMARK THA 70 69 72 74 49,320.00

(-3) 285 Kyaw Thet  Oo Kyaw Thet  Oo MYA 72 69 75 69 49,320.00

(-3) 285 อรรถพล  จรณะหตุ Attapol  CHARANAHUT THA 70 72 69 74 49,320.00

(-3) 285 สเุกยีรต ิ สงัวาลยเ์พ็ชร Sukiat  SUNGWANPHET THA 73 71 72 69 49,320.00

(-3) 285 กรวชิญ ์ อนิมี Koravich  INMEE THA 67 71 74 73 49,320.00

(-3) 285 จณัตว ์ สกลุพลไพศาล Chanat  SAKULPOLPHAISAN THA 72 69 71 73 49,320.00

(-3) 285 เดชาวัต  เพชรประยรู Dechawat  PHETPRAYOON THA 75 68 70 72 49,320.00

(-3) 285 นพรัฐ  พานชิผล Nopparat  PANICHPHOL THA 70 70 73 72 49,320.00

(-3) 285 แสงชยั  แกว้เจรญิ Sangchai  KAEWCHAROEN THA 69 71 73 72 49,320.00

33 (-2) 286 ภพูรัิฐ  กลิน่เกษร Poopirat  KLINKESORN THA 69 70 72 75 46,000.00

(-2) 286 ชโยดม  จันทรจ์ารพุงศ์ Chayodom  CHANJARUPHONG THA 72 69 73 72 46,000.00

(-2) 286 วชิญ ์ ปิตพัิฒน์ Wit  PITIPAT THA 74 68 71 73 46,000.00

36 (-1) 287 ธันยากร  ครองผา Thanyakon  KHRONGPHA THA 72 69 75 71 45,000.00

(-1) 287 ภาณุวชิญ ์ ออ่นจู Phanuvich  ONCHU THA 69 71 72 75 45,000.00

38 (Par) 288 วสิทุธิ ์ อรรจนาวัฒน์ Wisut  ARTJANAWAT THA 73 70 75 70 43,800.00

(Par) 288 วรศิ  บญุรอด Warit  BOONROD THA 74 68 73 73 43,800.00

(Par) 288 ชยตุพล  กติตรัิตนไพบลูย์ Chayutpol  KITTIRATTANAPAIBOON THA 68 74 71 75 43,800.00

(Par) 288 ณัฐพงษ์  พทุธา Nattapong  PUTTA THA 69 73 71 75 43,800.00

42 (+1) 289 ทัตพงศ ์ ชตุมิาภรณ์ Tudpong  CHUTIMAPHORN THA 73 71 72 73 42,600.00

(+1) 289 วชิญภัทร  สนิสรา้ง Witchayapat  SINSRANG THA 71 68 73 77 42,600.00

44 (+2) 290 นวิพอรต์  ลาภาโรจนก์จิ Newport  LAPAROJKIT THA 72 70 74 74 42,000.00

45 (+3) 291 ณัชพล  ศรนุ่ีน Natchapol  SRINOON THA 71 72 75 73 41,266.67

(+3) 291 วงศกร  พกิลุสวัสดิ์ Wongsakorn  PIKUNSAWAT THA 71 73 75 72 41,266.67

(+3) 291 ศรวษิฐ ์ เกดิสนิธช์ยั Saravit  KERDSINCHAI THA 72 70 77 72 41,266.67

48 (+4) 292 พชิชากร  ตริะกลุ Pitchakorn  TIRAKUL THA 71 73 73 75 40,400.00

(+4) 292 รัชพล  จันทวารา Ratchapol  JANTAVARA THA 69 75 74 74 40,400.00

(+4) 292 วนิธัย  ววิัฒนส์นทิชยั Winthai  WIWATSANITCHAI THA 73 71 75 73 40,400.00

(+4) 292 Jihoo  KIM Jihoo  KIM KOR 75 69 78 70 40,400.00

(+4) 292 ภัทรภณ  โลห่ส์ถาพรพพิธิ Pattarapon  LOSTAPORNPIPIT THA 74 70 79 69 40,400.00

53 (+5) 293 ณัฐพงค ์ รัชธร Natthaphong  RATCHATORN THA 70 73 75 75 39,700.00

(+5) 293 วาณชิ  เพ็ชรฤทธิ์ Wanich  PETCHARIT THA 71 73 75 74 39,700.00

55 (+6) 294 วรีวทิย ์ สกลุเจรญิรัตน์ Weerawit  SAKUNCHAROENRAT THA 70 73 73 78 39,300.00

(+6) 294 Thammalack  BOUAHOM Thammalack  BOUAHOM LAO 72 70 72 80 39,300.00

57 (+8) 296 กรวชิญ ์ เยีย่มศริิ Gorrwich  YEAMSIRI THA 70 74 76 76 39,000.00

58 (+9) 297 ธนกร  ทพิยจันทร์ Thanakorn  THIPAYACHAN THA 73 71 79 74 38,800.00

59 (+10) 298 กฤษณพันธ ์ กาบสลับ Krissanaphan  KABSALAB THA 73 70 78 77 38,600.00

60 RTD สพุคม  มสีม Supakom  MEESOM THA 74 70 RTD 38,400.00
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 36 36 72

1 (-16) 272 เขม้ขน้  ลมิพะสุต THA KK  LIMBHASUT 4 3 5 4 2 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 34 36 70

2 (-15) 273 อมรนิทร ์ กรยัวเิชยีร THA Amarin  KRAIVIXIEN 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 36 34 70

3 (-13) 275 วารษิ  มัน่ธรณ์ THA Waris  MANTHORN 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 33 36 69

4 (-12) 276 ธญัพฒัน์  สุขเกดิ THA Tunyapat  SUKKOED 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 35 33 68

5 (-11) 277 จกัรพนัธุ ์ เปรมสริกิรณ์ THA Jakraphan  PREMSIRIGORN 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 36 34 70

(-11) 277 Thammasack  BOUAHOM LAO Thammasack  BOUAHOM 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 36 35 71

7 (-10) 278 สุทธนินท ์ ปัญโญ THA Suttinon  PANYO 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 36 33 69

(-10) 278 กมัลาศ  นาเมอืงรกัษ์ THA Kammalas  NAMUANGRUK 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 2 5 34 36 70

(-10) 278 ธญัพสิษิฐ ์ ออมสนิ THA Thanpisit  OMSIN 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 6 2 4 4 4 4 5 34 37 71

(-10) 278 ธนพล  เจรญิสุข THA Thanapol  CHAROENSUK 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 31 34 65

11 (-9) 279 กฤตภาส  มณมีาศ THA Krittapas  MANEEMAS 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 2 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 35 34 69

(-9) 279 ภูม ิ ภทัโรพงศ์ THA Poom  PATTAROPONG 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 35 34 69

(-9) 279 วรีวชิญ์  นาคประชา THA Weerawish  NARKPRACHAR 4 4 5 3 2 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 34 36 70

14 (-8) 280 สริภพ  ยะปาละ THA Sirapob  YAPALA 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 37 33 70

(-8) 280 นิรนัดร ์ แซ่อึ้ง THA Nirun  SAE-UENG 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 3 5 33 35 68

16 (-7) 281 วนัชยั  หลวงนิตกิุล THA Vanchai  LUANGNITIKUL 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 6 36 33 69

(-7) 281 ฐติพิศั  เลม็ THA Kenny  LEM 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 7 36 38 74

18 (-6) 282 ศรณัย ์ ศริธิร THA Sarun  SIRITHON 4 3 4 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 34 37 71

19 (-5) 283 พศวรี ์ เลศิวไิล THA Pasavee  LERTVILAI 3 5 5 4 2 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 36 35 71

(-5) 283 สหสัวรรษ  อรยิฉตัรเวคนิ THA Sahasawat  ARIYACHATVAKIN 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 35 34 69

(-5) 283 เนตพิงศ ์ ศรทีอง THA Natipong  SRITHONG 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 37 39 76

22 (-4) 284 ภานุวฒัน์  บุลสมบตัิ THA Panuwat  BULSOMBATH 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 2 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 6 35 36 71

23 (-3) 285 ศรุต  วงคช์ยัสทิธิ ์ THA Sarut  VONGCHAISIT 4 4 5 4 3 4 6 2 6 3 4 5 2 4 4 4 5 6 38 37 75

(-3) 285 ธรรมนูญ  คณูมาก THA Thammanoon  KOONMARK 4 5 4 4 3 4 6 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 38 36 74

(-3) 285 Kyaw Thet  Oo MYA Kyaw Thet  Oo 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 36 33 69

(-3) 285 อรรถพล  จรณะหุต THA Attapol  CHARANAHUT 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 38 36 74

(-3) 285 สุเกยีรต ิ สงัวาลย์เพช็ร THA Sukiat  SUNGWANPHET 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 35 34 69

(-3) 285 กรวชิญ์  อนิมี THA Koravich  INMEE 4 4 5 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 6 36 37 73

(-3) 285 จณตัว์  สกุลพลไพศาล THA Chanat  SAKULPOLPHAISAN 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 38 35 73

(-3) 285 เดชาวตั  เพชรประยูร THA Dechawat  PHETPRAYOON 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 33 39 72

(-3) 285 นพรฐั  พานิชผล THA Nopparat  PANICHPHOL 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 6 35 37 72

(-3) 285 แสงชยั  แกว้เจรญิ THA Sangchai  KAEWCHAROEN 4 4 6 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 37 35 72

33 (-2) 286 ภูพริฐั  กลิน่เกษร THA Poopirat  KLINKESORN 3 4 5 4 3 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 36 39 75

(-2) 286 ชโยดม  จนัทร์จารุพงศ์ THA Chayodom  CHANJARUPHONG 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 36 36 72

(-2) 286 วชิญ์  ปิตพิฒัน์ THA Wit  PITIPAT 3 4 5 4 3 5 7 3 4 4 5 3 2 6 4 4 3 4 38 35 73

36 (-1) 287 ธนัยากร  ครองผา THA Thanyakon  KHRONGPHA 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 35 36 71

(-1) 287 ภาณุวชิญ์  อ่อนจู THA Phanuvich  ONCHU 3 4 5 4 3 5 6 3 5 4 5 3 4 6 4 4 3 4 38 37 75

38 (Par) 288 วสิุทธิ ์ อรรจนาวฒัน์ THA Wisut  ARTJANAWAT 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 35 35 70

(Par) 288 วรศิ  บุญรอด THA Warit  BOONROD 3 4 4 3 2 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 4 34 39 73

(Par) 288 ชยุตพล  กติตริตันไพบูลย์ THA Chayutpol  KITTIRATTANAPAIBOON 6 4 5 4 4 3 6 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 40 35 75

(Par) 288 ณฐัพงษ์  พทุธา THA Nattapong  PUTTA 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 6 36 39 75

42 (+1) 289 ทตัพงศ ์ ชุตมิาภรณ์ THA Tudpong  CHUTIMAPHORN 4 4 6 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 37 36 73

(+1) 289 วชิญภทัร  สนิสรา้ง THA Witchayapat  SINSRANG 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 6 4 5 35 42 77

44 (+2) 290 นิวพอร์ต  ลาภาโรจน์กจิ THA Newport  LAPAROJKIT 3 4 4 4 3 7 6 3 5 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 39 35 74

45 (+3) 291 ณชัพล  ศรนุ่ีน THA Natchapol  SRINOON 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 39 34 73

(+3) 291 วงศกร  พกิุลสวสัดิ ์ THA Wongsakorn  PIKUNSAWAT 4 4 5 4 2 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 37 35 72

(+3) 291 ศรวษิฐ ์ เกดิสนิธ์ชยั THA Saravit  KERDSINCHAI 4 4 6 3 3 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 36 36 72

48 (+4) 292 พชิชากร  ตริะกุล THA Pitchakorn  TIRAKUL 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 6 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 39 36 75

(+4) 292 รชัพล  จนัทวารา THA Ratchapol  JANTAVARA 4 5 6 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 38 36 74

(+4) 292 วนิธยั  ววิฒัน์สนิทชยั THA Winthai  WIWATSANITCHAI 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 37 36 73

(+4) 292 Jihoo  KIM KOR Jihoo  KIM 3 5 5 4 2 4 4 3 5 3 6 4 2 3 5 4 3 5 35 35 70

(+4) 292 ภทัรภณ  โล่หส์ถาพรพพิธิ THA Pattarapon  LOSTAPORNPIPIT 4 4 5 3 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 36 33 69

53 (+5) 293 ณฐัพงค ์ รชัธร THA Natthaphong  RATCHATORN 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 2 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 36 39 75

(+5) 293 วาณชิ  เพช็รฤทธิ ์ THA Wanich  PETCHARIT 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 38 36 74

55 (+6) 294 วรีวทิย ์ สกุลเจรญิรตัน์ THA Weerawit  SAKUNCHAROENRAT 4 3 5 4 4 4 7 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 39 39 78

(+6) 294 Thammalack  BOUAHOM LAO Thammalack  BOUAHOM 5 4 5 4 4 5 6 3 6 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 2 5 42 38 80

57 (+8) 296 กรวชิญ์  เยีย่มศริิ THA Gorrwich  YEAMSIRI 6 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 38 38 76

58 (+9) 297 ธนกร  ทพิยจนัทร์ THA Thanakorn  THIPAYACHAN 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 6 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 6 38 36 74

59 (+10) 298 กฤษณพนัธ ์ กาบสลบั THA Krissanaphan  KABSALAB 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 2 5 4 8 3 3 4 3 4 3 9 36 41 77

60 RTD สุพคม  มสีม THA Supakom  MEESOM
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